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GARA  DEL  CAMPIONISSIMO 
12.07.2014 - Cavo Bondeno Novellara 

 

Settore 1 
 

Posto gara Concorrente Società Peso Classifica 

4 Beltrami Gianni Pasquino Colmic 60.000 1° 

3 Cavalli Giancarlo Rivaltesi Glauco 2000 Tubertini 3.020 2° 

8 Rossi Antonio Il Correggio Riservarossa  1.520 3° 

6 Truzzi Massimo Guastallese Tubertini 1.360 4° 

2 Gibertoni Marco Sammartinese 1.350 5° 

1 Azzimondi Andrea Lenza Bibianese 1.310 6° 

7 Olivi Luca Gambero Milords Maver  1.130 7° 

5 Artoni Sergio Boretto Po Tubertini 1.030 8° 

 

Settore 2 
 

14 Garuti Wainer Cannisti Pescalba 1.530 1° 

15 Corradini Ettore  Canalina Colmic 1.410 2° 

16 Subazzoli Roberto Rubierese Paco Milo 1.250 3° 

12 Baccarini Gino Novellarese  1.220 4° 

11 Reggiani Claudio Val d’Enza 2000 Tubertini 1.140 5° 

13 Spagni Marco Bismantova Tubertini 1.080 6° 

10 Belli Marco Il Vairone Maver 480 7° 

9 Saydouvi Rachid Gatto Azzurro Colmic 100 8° 

 

 

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE  FINALE 
 

1 Beltrami Gianni Pasquino Colmic 60.000 1° 

2 Garuti Wainer Cannisti Pesc’Alba 1.530 1° 

3 Cavalli GianCarlo Rivaltesi Glauco 2000 Tubertini 3.020 2° 

4 Corradini Ettore  Canalina Colmic 1.410 2° 

5 Rossi Antonio Il Correggio RiservaRossa  1.520 3° 

6 Subazzoli Roberto Rubierese Paco Milo 1.250 3° 

7 Truzzi Massimo Guastallese Tubertini 1.360 4° 

8 Baccarini Gino Novellarese  1.220 4° 

9 Gibertoni Marco Sanmartinese 1.350 5° 

10 Reggiani Claudio Val d’Enza 2000 Tubertini 1.140 5° 

11 Azzimondi Andrea Lenza Bibianese 1.310 6° 

12 Spagni Marco Bismantova Tubertini 1.080 6° 

13 Olivi Luca Gambero Milords Maver  1.130 7° 

14 Belli Marco Il Vairone Maver 480 7° 

15 Artoni Sergio Boretto Po Tubertini 1.030 8° 

16 Sayudouvi Rachid Gatto Azzurro Colmic 100 8° 

 

       Giudice di Gara                                                      Roberto Bursi / Barbieri Ermes 
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